Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-418
STRIKING FACE OPEN END WRENCH # 2300
Selected Alloy Steel - Gunmetal Finish
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
27 16.5 180
30 17 190
32 17.5 195
36 18.5 210
41 19.5 225
46 20 255
50 21.5 280
55 24.5 310
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
60 24.5 320
65 28 350
70 30 370
75 31.5 400
80 34.5 405
85 34.5 405
90 39 455
95 39 455
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
100 47 500
105 47 500
110 47 500
115 55 525
120 55 525
125 50 545
130 55 575
135 55 575
*Sizes 140-175 mm available by special order - please inquire.
STRIKING FACE BOX END WRENCH # 2400
Chrome Vanadium Steel - Gunmetal Finish
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
24 15 160
27 15.5 180
30 16.5 190
32 16.5 195
36 19.5 205
41 20.5 225
46 22.5 240
50 23.5 250
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
55 25 270
60 26 270
65 29 290
70 32.5 320
75 34 335
80 35 345
85 37 365
90 41.5 400
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
95 41.5 400
100 41.5 400
105 47.5 435
110 47.5 435
115 47.5 435
120 54 480
125 54 480
130 58 520
*Sizes 135 - 175 mm available by special order - please inquire.
How to Order
Item #: 2300
Size: 80
Quantity: 5
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B